Friday, September 13

Shabbos, September 14

Sunday, September 15

Monday, September 16

Tuesday & Wednesday

Thursday, September 19

Friday, September 20

Friday, September 20

Shabbos, September 21

Sunday, September 22

Monday, September 23

Tuesday & Wednesday

Thursday, September 26

Friday, September 27

Mincha

Shacharit

Sof z’man kriat shema
Mincha, Shiur
Sh’kiah

Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma‘ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha

Candles
Mincha

Shacharit

Sof z’man kriat shema
Mincha, Shiur
Sh’kiah

Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha and candles

7 PM

9 AM

9:54AM
6:45 PM
7:17 PM
7:58 PM

8 AM
6:55 PM

6:50 AM
6:55 PM

1AM
6:55 PM

6:50 AM
6:55 PM

7 AM
6:45 PM

6:47
6:45 PM

9 AM

9:56 AM
6:35 PM
7:04 PM
7:45 PM

8 AM
6:40 PM

7 AM
6:40 PM

7AM
6:40 PM

6:50 AM
6:40 PM

7 AM
6:35 PM



Friday, September 27

Shabbos, September 28

Sunday, September 29

Monday, September 30

Tuesday, October 1

Wednesday, October 2
Erev Rosh Hashana

Wednesday, October 2

Thursday, October 3
Rosh Hashana |

Friday, October 4
Rosh Hashana Il

Shabbos Shuva, October 5

Candles, Mincha

Shacharit

Sof z’man kriat shema
Mincha, Shiur
Sh’kiah

Ma'ariv

Selichos

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit / Selichos
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit / Selichos
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit/Selichos
Hataras Nedarim

Rosh Hashana Schedule
Candles, Mincha

Shacharit

Sof z’man kriat shema
Shofar

& after davening if needed
Mincha and Tashlich
Sh’kiah

Candles and Ma’ariv

Shacharit

Sof z’man kriat shema
Shofar

& after davening if needed
Candles and Mincha

Shacharit

Sof z’man kriat shema
Shabbos Shuva Drasha
Mincha

Sh’kiah

Ma'ariv

6:35 PM

9 AM
9:58 AM
6:25 PM
6:53 PM
7:33 PM
1AM

8 AM
6:30 PM

6:25 AM
6:30 PM

6:35 AM
6:30 PM

6 AM

6:28 PM

9 AM
10 AM

after 11 AM

5:45PM
6:46 PM

after 7:25 PM

9 AM
10 AM

after 11 AM

6:25 PM

9 AM
10 AM
5:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:46 PM
7:22 PM



Sunday, October 6 Shacharit / Selichos 7:30AM

Tzom Gedaliah Fast begins 5:49 AM
Mincha - Ma'‘ariv 6:10 PM
Fast ends 7:10 PM
Monday, October 7 Shacharit 6:50 AM
Mincha - Ma‘ariv 6:25 PM
Tuesday & Wednesday Shacharit 7AM
Mincha - Ma‘ariv 6:25 PM
Thursday, October 10 Shacharit 6:50 AM
Mincha - Ma'ariv 6:25 PM
Friday, October 11 Shacharit 7AM

Erev Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur Schedule

Friday, October 11 Shacharit 7 AM
Erev Yom Kippur Mincha 3PM
Candles 6:14 PM
Kol Nidre 6:25 PM
Shabbos, October 12 Shacharit 9 AM
Yom Kippur Sof z’man kriat shema 10:03 AM
Yizkor after 11:30 AM
Mincha 4:50 PM
Shofar and Ma’ariv,
Yom Kippur Ends 7:12 PM
Sunday, October 13 Shacharit 8 AM
Mincha - Ma'ariv 6:10 PM
Monday, October 14 Shacharit 6:50 AM
Mincha - Ma'ariv 6:10 PM
Tuesday, October15 Shacharit 7 AM
Mincha - Ma‘ariv 6:10 PM
Wednesday, October16 Shacharit 7 AM

Erev Succot



Wednesday, October 16
Erev Succot

Thursday, October 17
Succot |

Friday, October 18
Succot Il

Shabbos, October 19
Chol Hamoed |

Sunday, October 20
Chol Hamoed 11

Monday and Tuesday
Chol Hamoed 111 & IV

Wednesday, October 23
Hoshsna Rabba

Thursday, October 24

Shemini Atzeres

Friday, October 25
Simchas Torah

Succot Schedule

Candles 6:07 PM
Mincha 6:10 PM
Bracha, Leishev Ba’sukkah after 7:06 PM
Shacharit 9 AM

Sof z’man kriat shema 10:05 AM
Mincha 6:05 PM
Candles after 7:05 PM
Sh’kiah 6:23 PM
Ma’ariv 7:05 PM
Shacharit 9 AM

Sof z’man kriat shema 10:05 AM
Candles and Mincha 6:04PM
Shacharit 9 AM

Sof z'man kriat shema 10:06 AM
Mincha 5:55 PM
Sh’kiah 6:21 PM
Ma’ariv 7:02 PM
Shacharit 8 AM
Shacharit 6:35 AM & 8 AM
Mincha - Ma'ariv 6 PM

Last Day for Tashlich and Hatoras Nedarim

Shacharit 6:15 AM & 8 AM
Candles and Mincha 5:57 PM
followed by Ma’ariv and Hakofos

Shacharit 9 AM

Sof z’man kriat shema 10:08 AM

Yizkor after 10:45 AM
Mincha 5:50 PM

Candles after 6:56 PM

Ma’ariv / Kiddish / Hakofos 6:56 PM

Shacharit / Kiddish / Hakofot 9:30 AM
Sof z’man kriat shema 10:09 AM
Mincha after Mussaf (if wanted)

Candles and Mincha 5:55 PM



Shabbos, October 26

Sunday, October 27

Monday, October 28

Tuesday & Wednesday

Thursday, October 31

Friday, November 1

Shacharit

Sof z’man kriat shema

Mincha, Shiur
Sh’kiah
Ma’ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Mincha - Ma'ariv

Shacharit
Candles and Mincha

9 AM
10:09 AM
5:45 PM
6:11 PM
6:53 PM

8 AM
5:50PM

6:50 AM
5:50 PM

7AM
5:50 PM

6:50 AM
5:50 PM

7 AM
5:46 PM



